
at the hour of 10:00 o'clock a. m. today, with the following members present: J. W. Hardesty; 

Chairman; John Couch and Claude W. Bailey, Members. 

carried, that the following claims be, 

County Clerk. is hereby authorized to issue warrants covering same. 

MONADY, ISCEMBER 18, 1950 

Pursuant to a recess heretofore taken, the Board of County Commissioners reconvened 

Je. We Hardesty, Chairman, presiding, the following business was transacted. 

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and unanimously 

GENERAL FUND. 

12499 
12500 
12501 
12502 
1250 
1250 
12505 
12506 
12507 
12508 
12509 
12510 
12511 
12512 
12513 
12514 
12515 
12516 
12517 
12518 
12519 
12520 
12521 
12522 
1252 
1252 
12525 
12526 
42527 
12528 
12529 
12530 
12531 
12532 
12541 
1252 
125 
Sey 
12545 
12546 
12547 
12548 
12549 
12550 
12551 
12552 
1255 
4255 
12555 
12556 
12557 
12558 
12559 
12560 
12561 
12562 
12563 
1256 
12566 

Arrow Office Supply 
Acme. House & Window Clg 
Naola Brown 
Lelon Coyle, 
V R Crouch 
Edward's Pen Shop 
Field Stationery Co 
Graybar Electric Co, Inc 
Bruce M. Lovelace 
Lundy Lumber Co 
Palace Office Supply Co 
Service Printing Co 
Service Printing Co 
Service Printing Co 
Ward Chemical & Supply 
The Todd Co 
Olga Hamilton 
Mid-Continent Surg. Supply 
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Merkel X.Ray Co 
Palace Office Supply 
Palace Office Supply 
Premium Laundry 
Sears, Roebuck Co 

Tulsa Stationery Co 
Tulsa Stationery Co 
Fay Young Typewriter Co 
SS) W Bell Telephone Co 

Binding~Stevens Seed Co 
Broken Arrow Blevator 
Broken Arrow Warehouse 
Ernest Byrd 
Cain's Coffee Co 
Clark-Darland Hzrdware 
Consumers K © Market 
Commander Printing Co 
Emoire Paint Store 
Foodtown Market 
Griffin Grocery Co 
Hale-Halsell Co 
Fred Jones —- Ford 
Bruce M. Lovelace 
Minnis Plumbing Co 
Chauncey O Moore 
Moulder-Oldham Co 
Norris Brothers 
Penoco Oil Co 
Public Service Co 
Raymer Radio Co 
Rex Baking Co 
T W Reynolds Tobacco Co 
Andy Stokes 
Tulsa Camera Record 

Sheriff, Enid 

and the same are hereby approved for payment, and the 

supplies 
service 
stamps 
foreign fees 
Office travel 
repair 
stationery 
heater 
criminal mileage 
supplies 
tax statements 
Supplies 

ribbon 
stamps 
supplies 

laundry 
merchandise 

supplies 

u 

toll service 
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supplies 
‘ 

transportation 
supplies 

1 . 

supplies 
printing 
supplies 
supplies 

_ supplies 
tt 

transportation 
supplies 
stamps 
supplies 

gasoline 
service 
maintenance 
bread 
supplies 
stamps 
supplies 

Andy Stokes, 

December 18, 1950 

County Clerk. 

$145.00 

299 \ 


